

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. 4/2014 in Civil Appeal No(s). 6297/2012

M/S HUAWEI TECHNOLOGIES CO.LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

DESIGNATED AUTH.MIN.OF COMMERCE&INDUS&OR
(For appropriate direction and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 15/12/2014 This application was called on for hearing
today.CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHIFor Appellant(s) Mr. Gopal Jain, Adv.
Mr. Devashish Bharuka, Adv.
Ms. Rita Jha, Adv.
Mr. S. Goel, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. P.S. Patwalia, ASG
Mrs. N. Annapoorani, Adv.
Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.
Mr. B.K. Prasad, Adv.Mr. Krishnan Venugopal, Sr.Adv.
Mr. G. Umapathy, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

I.A. 4/2014 is dismissed.

(MEENAKSHI KOHLI)
COURT MASTER(RENU DIWAN)
COURT MASTER