```
bITEM NO.120
                                                                                              IN COURT NO.4
                                                                                                                                                                                                   SECTION III B
                                                             SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
                                                                                          RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
      Civil Appeal No(s). 6297/2012
       M/S HUAWEI TECHNOLOGIES CO.LTD.
                                                                                                                                                                                           Appellant(s)
                                                                                                                           VERSUS
       DESIGNATED AUTH.MIN.OF COMMERCE&INDUS&OR
                                                                                                                                                                                         Respondent(s)
       (With interim relief and office report)
       WITH
       C.A. No. 652/2012
(With Office Report C.A. No. 653/2012)
(With Office Report C.A. No. 1151/2012)
(With Office Report C.A. No. 3111/2012)
(With Office Report C.A. No. 3111/2012)
(With Office Report C.A. No. 3112/2012)
      (With Office Report)
      (With Office Report)
      (With Office Report)
      (With Office Report)
      C.A. No. 3112/2012
      (With Office Report)
       C.A. No. 3113/2012
       (With Office Report)
       C.A. No. 3114/2012
      (With Office Report)
C.A. No. 3128/2012
(With Office Report)
C.A. No. 3129/2012
(With Office Report)
C.A. No. 3130/2012
(With Office Report)
C.A. No. 3131/2012
(With Office Report)
C.A. No. 3132/2012
      C.A. No. 3128/2012
       C.A. No. 3132/2012
       (With Office Report)
       1
      C.A. No. 3133/2012
       (With Office Report)
(With Office Report)
C.A. No. 3134/2012
(With Office Report)
C.A. No. 3136/2012
(With Office Report)
C.A. No. 3137/2012
(With Office Report)
C.A. No. 3138/2012
(With Office Report)
       C.A. No. 3139/2012
       (With Office Report)
       C.A. No. 3140/2012
       (With Office Report)
       C.A. No. 3141/2012
       (With Office Report)
(With Office Report C.A. No. 3398/2012 (With Office Report C.A. No. 3399/2012 (With Office Report C.A. No. 3400/2012 (With Office Report C.A. No. 3403/2012 (With Office Repor
      (With Office Report)
      (With Office Report)
       (With Office Report)
       (With Office Report)
       C.A. No. 3598/2012
       C.A. No. 6298/2012
       (With Office Report)
       C.A. No. 6299/2012
       (With Office Report)
C.A. No. 6300/2012
(With Office Report)
C.A. No. 6301/2012
(With Office Report)
2

This is a True Copy of the
       C.A. No. 6300/2012
```

```
C.A. No. 6352/2012
  (With appln.(s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal. and
  amendment of cause title and Office Report)
  C.A. No. 3309/2012
  SLP(C) No. 33181/2014
  (With appln.(s) for permission to file additional documents and
  Interim Relief and Office Report)
  C.A. No. 3396/2012
  (With Office Report)
  C.A. No. 651/2012
  C.A. No. 5487/2016
  (With appln.(s) for permission to file additional documents and
  Interim Relief and Office Report)
  C.A. No. 5486/2016
  Date: 26/10/2016 These matters were called on for hearing today.
  CORAM :
             HON' BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL
             HON' BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY
  For Appellant(s) Mr. Gopal Jain, Sr. Adv.
  Mr. Devashish Bharuka, Adv.
  Ms. Jaya Bharuka, Adv.
  Mr. Sanjiv Goyal, Adv.
 Mr. Ravi Bharuka, Adv.
  Mr. Alok Yadav, Adv.
 Mr. Somnath Shukla, Adv.
  Mr. Praveen Kumar, Adv.
  Mr. Harish Pandey, Adv.
  Ms. Praveena Gautam, Adv.
  Mr. P.S.Patwalia,ASG
  Ms. Rashmi Malhotra, Adv.
  Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.
  Mr. Tushar Bakshi, Adv.
  Mr. G.S. Makker, Adv.
  For Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.
  M/s. Ap & J Chambers, Adv.
Mr. Praveen Kumar, Admr. Mr. M. P. Devanath, Admr. Bijoy Kumar Jain Mr. A.R. Madhav Rao, Adw. Mr. Pawanshree Agraw. Mr. Krishna Rao, Adv.
 Mr. Praveen Kumar,Adv.
  Mr. M. P. Devanath, Adv.
  Mr. Bijoy Kumar Jain, Adv.
 Mr. A.R.Madhav Rao, Adv.
 Mr. Pawanshree Agrawal, Adv.
  For Respondent(s) Mr. P.S.Patwalia, ASG
  Ms. Rashmi Malhotra, Adv.
  Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.
  Mr. Tushar Bakshi, Adv.
  Mr. G.S. Makker, Adv.
  For Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.
  Mr. Pallavi S.Kansal, Adv.
  Mr. Saurabh Kansal, Adv.
  Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, Adv.
  Mr. Harish Pandey, Adv.
  Mr. Sanjay Sharawat, Adv.
              UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
                                   ORDER
                  matters
                             after
                                     service
                                                       complete,
  preferably in the last week of January, 2017.
       (Anita Malhotra)
                                                         (Chander Bala)
                                                             Court Master
        Court Master
```